
DECEMBER 2020

www.cybermadeinpoland.pl

CATALOGUE



2 3

The unprecedented rise in our dependency 

on ICT technologies has significantly changed 

the rules of the game. SARS-CoV-2 pandemic 

has only accelerated this irreversible process. 

Cybersecurity is no longer a distant and 

secondary problem managed by IT “geeks”. 

It has become a vital part of our businesses, 

our political and economic systems, and our 

personal lives.

Still, according to various surveys, 60% to 90% of us do not feel secure in cyberspace. 

This comes as no surprise once we take into account that researchers point out to 

roughly one million new malware threats released every day. Only in 2019 global reports 

counted 1802 larger network attacks, which means over five large-scale malicious cyber 

operations a day. At the end of the day, it is hard to estimate total losses from cybercrime 

for the public and private entities worldwide, but they are believed to be between one 

and three per cent (!) of the global GDP.

The current cyberthreat landscape is rife with serious challenges which might slow 

down global digital transformation. But on the other hand, it is also an opportunity for 

innovative entrepreneurs. Cybersecurity is one of the fastest-growing sectors of the ICT 

market. According to various reports, worldwide spending on IT security products and 

services in 2020 will reach between $120 billion and $190 billion. In the last decade, the 

market was growing by 8–10 per cent annually, while predictions for the next 10 years 

envisage its further steady growth.

To be able to answer the most pressing issues of cyberspace security as well as to shape 

the global cybersecurity market, companies have to cooperate locally. Building regional 

ecosystems enables strong and efficient collaboration between different stakeholders, 

accumulation and unfettered flow of knowledge, good practices, and key competencies. 

It also encourages investment in promising technologies at the early stages of their 

development. That is why we created #CyberMadeInPoland.

Polish Cybersecurity Cluster #CyberMadeinPoland represents 45+ award-winning Polish 

cybersecurity companies from across the industry. Cluster surveys the cybersecurity 

landscape in Poland and the region to support scaling up and exporting the most 

innovative solutions and services, helps tackle regulatory and certification issues, as 

well as gets the industry knowledge out to educate the market. #CyberMadeInPoland 

is one of only two institutions from Central and Eastern Europe which hold the 

accreditation of the European Cyber Security Organization as a qualified issuer of the 

label “Cybersecurity Made in Europe”. The Cluster also represents the entire CEE region 

on the Global EPIC Platform of over 30 cybersecurity ecosystems from four continents.

It is my great pleasure to present to you this very first edition of #CyberMadeInPoland 

Catalogue, which gathers:

45+ companies building the cybersecurity industry in Poland

50+ IT security competences

100+ pages of cybersecurity excellence

Introduction

Robert Siudak 
Chairman of the Board Polish Cybersecurity 
Cluster #CyberMadeInPoland



5

Categories

Anti-Malware

Application Security

Business Continuity & Incident Response

Compliance

Digital Forensics

Encryption

Human Factors

Identity Access Management

IoT Security

Industrial Cybersecurity

Managed Services

Mobile Security

Network Security

Risk Management

Other

CATALOGUE



6 7

Anti-Malware

Arcabit ...........................................................................................................................................................14

Mks_vir .........................................................................................................................................................60

Passus ...........................................................................................................................................................64

Application Security

Afine ...............................................................................................................................................................12

Axence ...........................................................................................................................................................16

Cyber Security Center ........................................................................................................................ 26

Defenselayers .......................................................................................................................................... 36

Famoc ...........................................................................................................................................................40

Identt .............................................................................................................................................................48

ISEC ................................................................................................................................................................ 52

Logicaltrust ............................................................................................................................................... 56

Proget ........................................................................................................................................................... 68

RED TEAM .................................................................................................................................................. 70

Securing ...................................................................................................................................................... 74

Securitum .................................................................................................................................................. 76

SEQRED ....................................................................................................................................................... 78

STM Cyber ..................................................................................................................................................84

Tytani24 .......................................................................................................................................................90

Z-Labs ...........................................................................................................................................................94

Business Continuity & Incident Response

Axence ...........................................................................................................................................................16

BW Advisory ..............................................................................................................................................18

COIG ............................................................................................................................................................... 20

ComCERT ................................................................................................................................................... 22

Cyber Security Center ........................................................................................................................ 26

CyberStudio .............................................................................................................................................. 28

CyCommSec............................................................................................................................................. 32

Findia ............................................................................................................................................................ 42

ISEC ................................................................................................................................................................ 52

Mediarecovery ........................................................................................................................................ 58

RED TEAM .................................................................................................................................................. 70

Resilia ............................................................................................................................................................ 72

Trusted Information Consulting .................................................................................................88

Vector Synergy........................................................................................................................................ 92

Compliance

BW Advisory ..............................................................................................................................................18

ComCERT ................................................................................................................................................... 22

CyberStudio .............................................................................................................................................. 28

CyCommSec............................................................................................................................................. 32

Forsafe ..........................................................................................................................................................44

PBSG .............................................................................................................................................................. 66

Resilia ............................................................................................................................................................ 72

Securitum .................................................................................................................................................. 76

Signius ..........................................................................................................................................................80

Specfile ........................................................................................................................................................ 82

Trusted Information Consulting .................................................................................................88

Digital Forensics

Mediarecovery ........................................................................................................................................ 58

RED TEAM .................................................................................................................................................. 70

Encryption

Cryptomage ............................................................................................................................................. 24

Cyberus Labs ........................................................................................................................................... 30

DCD- SEMI ................................................................................................................................................. 34

Passus ...........................................................................................................................................................64

Signius ..........................................................................................................................................................80

Specfile ........................................................................................................................................................ 82



8 9

Human Factors

Afine ...............................................................................................................................................................12

Arcabit ...........................................................................................................................................................14

Axence ...........................................................................................................................................................16

CyberStudio .............................................................................................................................................. 28

ISEC ................................................................................................................................................................ 52

Mks_vir .........................................................................................................................................................60

RED TEAM .................................................................................................................................................. 70

Securitum .................................................................................................................................................. 76

TestArmy ..................................................................................................................................................... 86

Vector Synergy........................................................................................................................................ 92

Identity Access Management

Cyberus Labs ........................................................................................................................................... 30

DCD- SEMI ................................................................................................................................................. 34

Famoc ...........................................................................................................................................................40

Identt .............................................................................................................................................................48

Proget ........................................................................................................................................................... 68

Signius ..........................................................................................................................................................80

IoT Security

Afine ...............................................................................................................................................................12

Cyberus Labs ........................................................................................................................................... 30

Famoc ...........................................................................................................................................................40

ICsec ...............................................................................................................................................................46

ISEC ................................................................................................................................................................ 52

Logicaltrust ............................................................................................................................................... 56

Proget ........................................................................................................................................................... 68

Securing ...................................................................................................................................................... 74

SEQRED ....................................................................................................................................................... 78

STM Cyber ..................................................................................................................................................84

Industrial Cybersecurity

ICsec ...............................................................................................................................................................46

SEQRED ....................................................................................................................................................... 78

Managed Services

ComCERT ................................................................................................................................................... 22

CyCommSec............................................................................................................................................. 32

ILS- IT ............................................................................................................................................................. 50

Resilia ............................................................................................................................................................ 72

Tytani24 .......................................................................................................................................................90

Z- Labs ..........................................................................................................................................................94

Mobile Security

Arcabit ...........................................................................................................................................................14

Famoc ...........................................................................................................................................................40

IS- Wireless ................................................................................................................................................ 54

Logicaltrust ............................................................................................................................................... 56

Mks_vir .........................................................................................................................................................60

Proget ........................................................................................................................................................... 68

Securing ...................................................................................................................................................... 74

SEQRED ....................................................................................................................................................... 78

Z- Labs ..........................................................................................................................................................94

Network Security

Afine ...............................................................................................................................................................12

Arcabit ...........................................................................................................................................................14

Axence ...........................................................................................................................................................16

Cryptomage ............................................................................................................................................. 24

Energy Logserver .................................................................................................................................. 38

ICsec ...............................................................................................................................................................46

ILS- IT ............................................................................................................................................................. 50

Logicaltrust ............................................................................................................................................... 56



10 11

Mks_vir .........................................................................................................................................................60

NacView ...................................................................................................................................................... 62

Passus ...........................................................................................................................................................64

Securing ...................................................................................................................................................... 74

STM Cyber ..................................................................................................................................................84

TestArmy ..................................................................................................................................................... 86

Tytani24 .......................................................................................................................................................90

Vector Synergy........................................................................................................................................ 92

Z- Labs ..........................................................................................................................................................94

Risk Management

BW Advisory ..............................................................................................................................................18

ComCERT ................................................................................................................................................... 22

Cyber Security Center ........................................................................................................................ 26

CyberStudio .............................................................................................................................................. 28

CyCommSec............................................................................................................................................. 32

Energy Logserver .................................................................................................................................. 38

Forsafe ..........................................................................................................................................................44

NacView ...................................................................................................................................................... 62

PBSG .............................................................................................................................................................. 66

Resilia ............................................................................................................................................................ 72

Signius ..........................................................................................................................................................80

Tytani24 .......................................................................................................................................................90

Other

BW Advisory ..............................................................................................................................................18

Cryptomage ............................................................................................................................................. 24

Cyberus Labs ........................................................................................................................................... 30

DCD- SEMI ................................................................................................................................................. 34

Defenselayers .......................................................................................................................................... 36

Energy Logserver .................................................................................................................................. 38

Findia ............................................................................................................................................................ 42

Forsafe ..........................................................................................................................................................44

ICsec ...............................................................................................................................................................46

ILS- IT ............................................................................................................................................................. 50

IS- Wireless ................................................................................................................................................ 54

Mediarecovery ........................................................................................................................................ 58

PBSG .............................................................................................................................................................. 66

Securitum .................................................................................................................................................. 76

STM Cyber ..................................................................................................................................................84

TestArmy ..................................................................................................................................................... 86

Trusted Information Consulting .................................................................................................88

Vector Synergy........................................................................................................................................ 92



1312

The service consists of simulating an attack on applications, IT systems, and 

organizations. The simulation is no different from a real advanced attack targeting 

assets of an institution.

In this case, the intention of our team lies not in causing the most possible damage, as it 

is during a real attack, but indicating where and what specific measures are necessary 

to be implemented.

Conducting a controlled attack allows for obtaining additional certainty and radically 

improves the security level of utilized assets.

Problem we solve

Applications and IT systems have security vulnerabilities, which might be subject to 

exploitation resulting in taking control over the digital assets and therefore may result 

in theft and data loss.

Taking into account the threats resulting from these scenarios and relying on the 

longstanding experience of our team of experts, we successfully conduct controlled 

cyberattacks and security tests of technological solutions utilized within organizations.

We professionally find vulnerabilities before attackers take advantage of them and 

support exacting clients in building even better and more effective defense mechanisms 

protecting against attacks.

AFINE

www.afine.com

Product/
service
category

• Application penetration tests

• Infrastructure penetration tests

• Red Teaming/Purple Teaming Tests

• Cybersecurity R&D projects

• Security audits

Main 
customer
groups

The recipients of our services are enterprises from sectors 

such as:  banking & fintech, gambling, e-commerce, high-tech, 

healthcare

Contact Artur Byszko 

abyszko@afine.com

Address Al. Jerozolimskie 146C 

02-305 Warsaw

Poland

Uniwersytecka 20

40-007 Katowice

Poland

Application 
Security

Human
Factors

IoT
Security

Network 
Security

http://www.afine.com


15

Anti-Malware Human
Factors

Mobile
Security

Network 
Security

14

Arcabit antivirus and security software is an entirely Polish solution that allows securing 

of Windows and Android systems for both individual users and networks in the public 

sector, education, and businesses. We protect all areas that may be a target or a path of 

attack on the resources of our Users and Customers. Arcabit software analyzes e-mail 

and all network traffic, with particular emphasis on the activity of web browsers, all 

operations in any file system, and access to USB storage devices. The information 

collected by individual protective layers is additionally analyzed as a whole in the 

RoundKick EDR module, which allows for instant detection and neutralization of new 

threats. Our proprietary Safe Storage technology protects the User’s documents and 

other important files from encryption or destruction.

Problem we solve

Arcabit manufactures antivirus and security software. Our solutions facilitate system 

protection against malware and harmful activity. As an exclusively Polish company, we 

are fully focused on threats targeted at our native cyberspace. 

Arcabit

www.arcabit.pl

Product/
service
category

• Manufacturer of antivirus and security software

• Malware analysis using advanced research environment  

• Cybersecurity R&D projects

Main 
customer
groups

Education, public sector, administration, companies, individual 

users

Contact Grzegorz Michałek

grzegorz.michalek@arcabit.pl

531 103 621, +48 22 532 69 30

Address Graniczna 50

05-082 Blizne Łaszczyńskiego

Poland

http://www.arcabit.pl


1716

Axence has been providing professional solutions for the comprehensive management 

of IT infrastructure for companies and institutions all over the world for more than 15 

years.

We have won many industry awards, and thousands of customers all over the world 

have trusted us. Our customers include many international companies from the public 

sector, the private sector, government, financial institutions and light/heavy industries. 

They appreciate quality, multifunctionality and high level of security.

Our flagship product Axence nVision® responds to the key needs of IT administrators 

and security officers in the scope of network and user monitoring, hardware and 

software inventory, remote technical support, data protection against leakage and 

analyzing productivity at work. It enables the management to optimize the operating 

costs of any IT infrastructure, regardless of its size. 

Problem we solve

Axence nVision® is an all-in-one IT management & security software. It enables IT 

administrators to easily control all devices, documents, software licences and other IT 

assets in one place all while supporting users in the organisation. It allows users to build 

access policies, enhances data protection and enables comprehensive insight into the 

operation of crucial services. nVision supports managers by increasing organisational 

efficiency, optimizing costs, and offering security and business continuity. Moreover 

nVision helps to meet GDPR and ISO27001 standards. Additionally, it enables 

management of IT resources, remote technical support and end-point management. 

It offers functionalities dedicated to secure home-office work with encrypted 

communications and remote access.

Axence

www.axence.net

Product/
service
category

• IT management

• end-point management

• network monitoring

• IT security & data protection

• IT Assets Management

Main 
customer
groups

Public administration & government, e-commerce & wholesales, 

retail, manufacturing industry, banking and finance, medical 

sector and educational institutions, universities, IT companies

Contact Robert Posłajko PR & Marketing Manager

robert.poslajko@axence.net

+48 12 448 13 27 , +48 533 884 482 

Address ul. Na Zjeździe 11 

30-527 Krakow

Poland

Application 
Security

Business 
Continuity 
& Incident 
Response

Human
Factors

Network 
Security

http://www.axence.net


1918

Security and resilience: implementation and improvement of information security 

management systems and business continuity management systems. 

Virtual services: virtual CISO / CISO as a service; virtual DPO / DPO as a service; virtual 

Compliance Officer / Compliance Officer as a service; and others. 

New technologies: building an IT strategy; implementing and improving IT service 

management systems, including based on ISO 20000 and ITIL; lean IT implementation; 

and others. 

IT GRC: We help and support organizations in the selection, assessment, preparation 

and implementation of tools supporting GRC processes.  

Audit: Our services include supplier audit ISAE 3402, SSAE16, SOC 1, 2, 2+, 3, cybersecurity, 

supply chain; audit of compliance and anti-corruption systems; IT audit; and others. 

Problem we solve

We provide knowledgeable, professional support, tailor-made solutions in the field of 

privacy, data protection, Governance, Risk, Compliance & Audit. 

BW Advisory

www.itgrc.pl

Product/
service
category

• Security audits 

• Building an information security management system

• Security education/training

• Implementation of documentation and solutions in the area 

of IT continuity management

• Implementation of cybersecurity frameworks and standards

Main 
customer
groups

Startups, IT companies, fintech, data centers, medical 

institutions, financial institutions, energy companies

Contact Sebastian Burgemejster

biuro@itgrc.pl

+48 604 559 818

Address ul. gen. Władysława Andersa 37/25 

00-159 Warsaw

Poland

Business 
Continuity 
& Incident 
Response

Compliance Risk 
Management

Other

http://www.itgrc.pl


2120

COIG S.A. specializes in providing comprehensive, dedicated IT solutions supporting 

business processes. COIG S.A. uses its long term experience and the latest IT technology 

to provide its clients with real support in the area of IT applications.

For over 60 years, we have been providing our solutions for medium and large 

enterprises, mainly in the fuel and energy, telecommunications, financial and healthcare 

sectors, science and higher education, as well as for government and local government 

administration. We design and manufacture software and provide comprehensive 

services in the field of implementing IT systems, automation and electronics.

Problem we solve

COIG SA has a highly experienced security team (with people holding CISM, CISSP, CCSP 

and CEH certificates) with many years of experience in designing IT systems that meets 

the highest security and high availability standards. It is able to offer a wide range of 

specialized cyber security services, that increase the security of our customer systems 

by:

• Detecting security weaknesses (audits, penetration, application SAST / DAST and 

social engineering tests)

• Continuous monitoring (SOC)

• Securing data (remote backup services, database security)

• Safe work environment (endpoint and server security, safe internal network access

• Implementing Business Continuity plans (ISO 22301)

• Implementing Disaster Recovery plans

COIG

www.coig.pl

Product/
service
category

• Security audits

• Data backup and archiving

• Endpoint security

• SOC

• Implementation of documentation and solutions in the area 

of IT Disaster Recovery

Main 
customer
groups

Private sector, public administration, government 

administration, fuel and energy sector, healthcare sector, 

universities

Contact Anna Byś

anna.bys@coig.pl

Address ul. Mikołowska 100

40-065 Katowice

Poland

Business 
Continuity 
& Incident 
Response

http://www.coig.pl


2322

We focus on services related to the identification of threats and incidents in cyberspace, 

building and improvement of the qualifications of SOC and CSIRT / CERT teams, 

and support in cases of cyberthreat or breach. Since 2019, we have been part of the 

Asseco Group, which has increased our ability to develop and implement cybersecurity 

solutions according to our clients’ needs and requirements.

Problem we solve

In the face of the growing number of cyberthreats, many companies are asking 

themselves how to protect their resources. The main issue, considering the growing 

needs and the requirements of the NIS Directive, is the choice between creating your 

own SOC / CERT units or assigning this task to external specialists. Companies raise 

questions about choosing systems or designing teams. Regardless of the decision 

made, ComCERT is a partner that in such situations can comprehensively support you 

in building your own solutions or outsourcing IT security 

ComCERT

www.comcert.pl

Product/
service
category

• SOC/CSIRT/CERT building and outsourcing, especially 

outsourcing of the 1st and 3rd Line of Support, Cyber Threat 

Intelligence (including feeds regarding threats on the Polish 

market)

• Implementation of the NIS Directive requirements

• Audits and Gap Analysis: incl. ISO 27001, NIS Directive, SOC/

CSIRT/CERT Maturity Audit

• Implementation, maintenance and service of cybersecurity 

systems

• Endpoint Protection, Infrastructure and Application Security 

Main 
customer
groups

ComCERT has conducted numerous projects for ENISA 

(European Network and Information Security Agency), the 

European Commission and the World Bank. Among our Polish 

customers we focus on the banking and energy sectors, where 

ComCERT services are very popular

Contact biuro@comcert.pl

+48 22 112 0683

Address ul. Adama Branickiego 13

02-972 Warsaw

Poland

Business 
Continuity 
& Incident 
Response

Compliance Risk 
Management

Managed 
Services

http://www.comcert.pl


2524

Cryptomage is a dynamic hi-tech ICT company offering products and services in the 

cybersecurity area. Our flagship product is Cryptomage Cyber Eye™ – Network Detection 

and Response (NDR) solution. The device offers low-level network anomaly detection, 

successfully protecting companies from signature-less cyberattack. The analysis is 

supported by our proprietary AI and machine learning algorithms. Also, the solution 

may be integrated with other security products (SOC, SOAR, SIEM, NGFW) to achieve 

even greater levels of threat detection and automate preventive actions. Cryptomage 

Cyber Eye™ is also the only NDR tool on the market with the function of personal data 

leaks detection (GDPR compliance).

Problem we solve

• early-stage detection of sophisticated cyber-attacks (APT, signature-less) 

• cyber-threats analysis 

• personal data leaks 

Cryptomage

www.cryptomage.com

Product/
service
category

• Network security

• Detection of anomalies in network traffic

• Intrusion Detection System

• Traffic analysis (Flows)

• GDPR

Main 
customer
groups

Big companies and corporations with cybersecurity 

department, key service providers, public administration, 

cybersecurity service providers (outsourcing)

Contact info@cryptomage.com 

+48 71 757 55 69

Address Pawlikowskiej-Jasnorzewskiej 40

01-863 Warsaw

Poland

Encryption Network 
Security

Other

http://www.cryptomage.com


2726

CSC carries out security audits of systems, infrastructure, operating procedures and 

practices. Audits allow assessing how companies are prepared for cyber incidents. 

Additionally audits help to develop plans to minimize the possibility of cyber incidents 

occurrence and their consequences.

CSC performs security tests and penetration tests of systems and applications, and 

provides consultancy in the field of „security by design”. CSC engineers help define 

security criteria (taking into account the requirements of regulators) that should be 

met by implemented IT solutions.  

The activities are complemented by the preparation of companies in the event of cyber 

incidents. CSC conducts workshops to prepare practical incident response plans, 

business continuity plans and disaster recovery plans.

Cyber policy holders can use the 24/7/365 incident response centre and cyber claims 

handling. 

Problem we solve

CSC offers services in the field of building cybersecurity of infrastructure and business 

and support in responding to cyber incidents.

Thanks to the cooperation with a panel of specialized entities, we have built a unique 

value for SME enterprises: the actual availability of cybersecurity services and specialists 

at the highest world level, also in the event of an incident.

Cyber Security Center

www.cybersecuritycenter.eu

Product/
service
category

• Security audits

• Security education / training

• Applications  and IT Infrastructure Security Tests

• Breach response services

• Services for insurers: risk assessment, recommendations, 

incident response workshops 

Main 
customer
groups

Services provided by CSC are aimed primarily at the SME 

enterprises sector, especially those companies for which 

business continuity is the key. The industries include 

manufacturers and industry, transport and logistics, retail 

and wholesale, e-commerce, medicine and IT

Contact info@cybersecuritycenter.eu

Address ul. Kościuszki 37 

40-048 Katowice

Poland

Application 
Security

Business 
Continuity 
& Incident 
Response

Risk 
Management

http://www.cybersecuritycenter.eu


2928

Cybersecurity Studio created a system that allows companies to implement and 

maintain an effective process for managing IT security across the entire organization. 

CyberStudio categorizes three major domains of risks, in which it analyses and 

identifies events that potentially signal incoming threats: Infrastructure, Users and IT-

related Processes. The scope of functions delivered within those three domains makes 

CyberStudio a comprehensive solution. The system responds to the requirements of the 

management expecting to receive only crucial and uninterrupted information about 

the general security level within the given organization, but it also provides suggestions 

for strictly technical improvements. 

Problem we solve

Cyberattacks are becoming more and more destructive. Most of the cybersecurity tools 

available on the market are corporate-grade solutions, too costly and beyond reach of 

smaller and medium-sized companies. We have developed an automated system that 

does not require technical knowledge to operate or hiring security experts. Broadly 

speaking, we protect SMEs against bankruptcy. CyberStudio provides the maximum 

level of protection against external and internal cyber threats. We ensure 24/7 protection, 

every day of the year, so that our clients can sleep peacefully at night. 

CyberStudio

www.cybersecurity.studio

Product/
service
category

• IT Infrastructure Security Tests

• Security of end devices

• Risk Management

• SOC

• Threat Intelligence / Threat Hunting 

Main 
customer
groups

We identified small and medium size companies as our 

primary customer group. Within the sector, we identified 

the following customer segments: real estate, car dealers, 

healthcare, transport & logistics, hotels, cooperative banks and 

legal advisory. Our sweet spot are companies employing 50-

250 people. Our next group of interest are gov’t organizations. 

Public organizations are especially vulnerable to coordinated 

cyberattacks. 

Contact Antoni Omondi

antek@cyberstudio.systems

+48 509 191 862

Address Pl. Jana Kilinskiego 2

35-005 Rzeszow 

Poland

Business 
Continuity 
& Incident 
Response

Compliance Human
Factors

Risk 
Management

http://www.cybersecurity.studio


3130

Cyberus Key is a passwordless, multifactor user authentication system that provides an 

easy to use login and operation confirmation in any web or mobile service. With an easy 

and secure one-touch user login Cyberus Key provides an unrivaled user experience 

– no usernames/passwords to create, store or remember. Guarantees the multilevel 

protection of on-line operations and transactions for businesses and consumers. 

ELIoTPro is a next generation, universal and platform agnostic, end-to-end cyber security 

solution of authentication, communication and encryption, protecting the whole IoT 

network. From H2M user authentication to M2M machine authentication, with an ultra-

secure “Lightweight Encryption” methodology suitable for a wide range of end-point 

devices, Rules Engine component that monitors and detects any malfunction as well as 

AI-based Self-Healing system for IoT networks.

Problem we solve

Our solutions eliminate any static credentials (passwords, usernames) from the process 

of authentication for users and devices. This way we eliminate one of the biggest 

problems of any online-based human activity - the risk of stolen credentials responsible 

for 80% of data breaches. We eliminate the most frequent cyber threats such as phishing, 

key logging, „man-in-the-middle”, cloning, relay attacks. ELIoTPro supported with our 

proprietary Lightweight Encryption designed especially for IoT devices prevents from 

hijacking them and against DDoS attacks. We solve the problem of lack of compatible 

encryption for low power, low memory and low processing capabilities of IoT end-point 

devices.

Cyberus Labs

www.cyberuslabs.com

Product/
service
category

• Password-less user authentication

• Password-less IoT authentication

• IoT devices communication encryption

• Confirmation of operations and transactions

• Predictive maintenance and cybersecurity threat monitoring 

Main 
customer
groups

Password-less, multifactor user authentication and transaction 

confirmation system Cyberus Key is a perfect solution for 

e-commerce, e-health, fintech, banking. ELIoTPro delivers 

protection of users, devices and data for IoT networks: industry 

4.0, smart building/home, smart cities and automotive

Contact Marek Ostafil

marek.ostafil@cyberuslabs.com

+48 692 437 857

Address ul. Warszawska 6/309

40-006 Katowice 

Poland

Encryption Identity Access 
Management

IoT
Security

Other

http://www.cyberuslabs.com


3332

BeeSecure - it is a platform that enables continuous protection, monitoring and 

elimination of vulnerabilities. BeeSecure puts the main emphasis on the proactive - 

offensive approach. It combines an integrated tool platform, cybersecurity level metrics, 

a vulnerability management module and a compliance module. Everything is closed in 

a monthly subscription with a dedicated service. 

Problem we solve

Providing comprehensive services related to cyber security in the areas of IT / OT security, 

compliance, defensive and offensive security practices, training and cybersecurity 

insurance. 

The main distinguishing feature - a dedicated comprehensive service platform as a 

service 

CyCommSec

www.cycommsec.com 

Product/
service
category

• Continuous Cyber Security

• Pentests 

• Cybersecurity audits 

• SOC services 

• SOC consulting services 

Main 
customer
groups

BFSI, Industry, production, public administration

Contact info@cycommsec.com 

Address Orzycka 4/156

02-695 Warsaw  

Poland

Business 
Continuity 
& Incident 
Response

Compliance Managed 
Services

Risk 
Management

http://www.cycommsec.com 


3534

DCD-SEMI draws from over two decades of experience in designing innovative 

integrated circuits. The company has designed over 70 different types of architectures, 

including the world’s fastest processor from the 8051 family, the first commercial 32-

bit processor in the history of Poland as well as a 100% secure cryptographic system. 

A conservative estimate says that at least 500,000,000 electronic devices worldwide 

are built based on our projects. Recent years have been a time of intense cooperation 

with the best cryptologists in Poland, thanks to which the company has introduced 

a number of unique hardware cryptographic protection solutions. 

Problem we solve

CryptOne - a cryptographic system developed by DCD engineers and Polish scientists 

- cryptologists. This 100% secure cryptographic system maximizes the performance 

of asymmetric cryptography, accelerating arithmetic operations such as modular 

exponentiation, multiplication, inversion, GCD finding, and point doubling. 

DSHA2-256 - this is an example of one of the cryptographic modules that the company 

has developed for cryptography. Thanks to them, each company can design electronics 

for their own needs, without the risk of back-door attacks or attacks with the power 

vector, temperature or other parameters. Each of these solutions is based on the 

proprietary DCD-SEMI architecture, thanks to which the final solution incorporates 

security measures at the lowest possible level.

DCD-SEMI

www.dcd-semi.com

S E M I

Product/
service
category

• IP Core

• System-on-Chip

• Obsolete Parts (EOL, End of Life)

• CPU

• interface 

Main 
customer
groups

Corporate R&D departments in charge of the design 

and production of electronics. DCD-SEMI products can be 

used in any electronic device, because they are technologically 

independent solutions - at present they can be implemented in 

any technology in silicon, and in the future, e.g. in graphene

Contact tomasz.cwienk@dcd.pl

+48 32 282 82 66

Address ul. Wrocławska 94

41-902 Bytom

Poland

Encryption Identity Access 
Management

Other

http://www.dcd-semi.com


3736

Defenselayers is an application container native cybersecurity company. We encapsulate 

over 100 years of cumulative team’s cyber security expertise into services which ensure 

that our clients’ application containers are safe and compliant. Defenselayers delivers 

a complete technology stack encapsulated in OCI compliant and pre-hardened 

secure  containers for creating and maintaining cloud microservices. Becoming global 

knowledge hub of current cyberthreats and vulnerabilities  we can constantly monitor 

cybersecurity status of our secure containers and maintain durable security of our 

clients software. Our solutions are effective, technology neutral and easily integrate 

with DevOps environments. 

Problem we solve

Nearly 75% of open source components which are commonly used in commercial 

software contain known vulnerabilities out of which nearly  50% are qualified as high risk. 

In the world of dramatically rising cybercrimes issues, where security and compliance 

expertise becomes a unique, scarce resource creating a widening cybersecurity talent 

gap, and  when increased regulations drive new burdensome and expensive compliance 

challenges there is a need for solutions to manage complexity of cybersecurity issues 

in clouds.

Defenselayers

www.defenselayers.com

Product/
service
category

• Cybersecurity of application containers served in the SaaS 

model

• App security

• DevSecOps

• Secure Development Lifecycle (SDLC)

• Application security tests

Main 
customer
groups

Software Houses (or inhouse IT departments in big enterprises) 

which create cloud microservices using container technology

Contact Aleksander Czarnowski 

aleksander.czarnowski@defenselayers.com

+48 502 502 425

Address ul. Sabaly 58

02-174 Warsaw  

Poland

Application 
Security

Other

http://www.defenselayers.com


3938

Energy Logserver is a platform for collecting, correlating and analyzing of all data 

from the IT environment.As part of the solution, we provide functionalities that allow 

building on its basis such syste classes as:  Log Management, SIEM, BI, APM, Network & 

Netflow Analysis, Infrastructure Monitoring. The solution has included AI and Machine 

Learning mechanisms that give real possibilities to predict behavior of the network, 

users and infrastructure. Energy Logserver architecture allows for safe collection of 

unlimited amounts of data, while providing efficient search mechanisms, based on the 

Elasticsearch project. Platform provides a suite of connectors and parsers for dozens of 

data sources, hundreds of predefined correlation rules, dashboards and reports, and at 

the same time gives the client the freedom to adapt it to individual needs. 

Problem we solve

Energy Logserver is a platform that was created as a response to the need of collection 

and analysis of increasing amounts of data from the IT environment. Our goal was to 

create a platform that gives the opportunity to collect all valuable data while maintaining 

a simple and effective licensing model different from the market competition. The 

platform, thanks to its flexibility, can be perfectly adapted to the real needs of the 

customers giving useful tools without forcing an artificially imposed framework.

Energy Logserver

www.energylogserver.pl

Product/
service
category

• Building an information security management system

• Incident analysis

• Network security

• Threat Intelligence / Threat Hunting

• Performance monitoring and traffic analysis (Flows) 

Main 
customer
groups

Public administration, including central and local government 

offices, public universities, EU offices, health care, banking, 

insurance, ICT, cloud and IT service providers, energy, fuel, gas, 

utilities, transport, manufacturing, heavy industry

Contact Łukasz Nieborek – Business Development Manager

sales@energylogserver.pl

+48 601 199 639

Address Wiejska 20 Street

00-490 Warsaw

Poland

Network 
Security

Risk 
Management

Other

http://www.energylogserver.pl


41

Mobile Security IoT Security Application 
Security

Identity Access
Management

40

FAMOC platform means: 

• security - it addresses the challenges of securing mobile devices, data 

and applications by providing an integrated, intelligent approach to security 

• management - it’s one place where you control everything: you can create profiles, 

enforce restrictions, set PIN and password policies etc. 

• app control - it  automatically discovers and reports on the organization’s 

mobile device inventory, providing a real-time view of the health and usage of 

all applications

Problem we solve

Famoc company provides a portfolio of industry-leading solutions for the mobile device 

lifecycle management market, empowering businesses to remotely control, manage 

and secure their diverse mobile infrastructures. 

Famoc’s main product - FAMOC manage, provides asset, application, security and data 

access management, as well as end-user self-care and remote support for smartphones 

and tablets, either as a hosted or as an on-site solution. 

Regardless of the number of devices, operating system or management model, device 

registration is quick, easy and intuitive. FAMOC manage allows actions to be carried out 

on a single handset as well as performing bulk operations on OS-differentiated groups 

of devices. 

Famoc

www.famoc.com 

Product/
service
category

• Mobile Device Management (MDM) 

• Enterprise Mobility Management (EMM) 

• Unified Endpoint Management (UEM) 

• Mobile Security 

Main 
customer
groups

Financial/ banking, retail, transport/ logistics, energy, insurance/ 

consulting, health care, public sector  

Contact Bartosz Leoszewski

bartosz.leoszewski@famoc.com

516 057 717

Address Wajdeloty 12A

80-437 Gdańsk

Poland

http://www.famoc.com


4342

Findia Cyber The insurance for companies of most industries seeking to protect 

themselves in the event of cyber incidents. Clients gain financing and specialized 

resources to detect the source of an incident, manage the response and restore the 

company’s functioning after an attack. 

Findia Tech&Cyber The insurance dedicated to IT companies, which combines 

professional liability and cyber insurance. IT companies gain protection from contract 

claims and cyber incidents; own losses, third party claims. 

Findia Tech&Cyber for Contractors insurance dedicated to IT specialists working under 

a B2B contract for larger entities that manage their work. The contractor gains full 

protection as in the case of IT companies. 

Our solutions are available in the following models: full risk assessment for large 

enterprises or a simplified SMART formula maintaining full scope of cover, disclaimers 

based.  

Problem we solve

We are part of a group specializing in the area of insurance, cybersecurity and IT services. 

Findia is a Lloyd’s (Lloyd’s Insurance Company S.A.) coverholder. We create insurance 

products tailored to local markets. Lloyd’s high rating (A + rating), global protection 

(including the US and Canada) and an international standard ensure that our products 

meet the requirements of companies from around the world. We offer our clients an 

individual risk assessment system based on team competences and advanced IT tools. 

We are responsible for the distribution of our solutions in Poland and Central European 

countries.

Findia

www.findia.pl

Product/
service
category

• Professional Indemnity + cyber for IT technology companies

• Professional Indemnity + cyber for contractors

• Cyber insurance for all the  industries 

Main 
customer
groups

For the product PI (professional indemnity) and cyber - 

technology companies of all sizes and specializations as well as 

IT contractors

For the cyber product - most industries, we focus on 

manufacturers and industry, transport and logistics, retail, 

e-commerce, wholsale, medicine

Contact kontakt@findia.pl 

Address ul. Puławska 145 

00-833 Warszawa 

Poland

Business 
Continuity 
& Incident 
Response

Other

http://www.findia.pl


4544

We offer audit and implementation of the GDPR, outsourcing of DPO functions, services 

focused on information security, risk analysis and impact assessment, cybersecurity, as 

well as stationery and e-learning trainings and incident management.

Problem we solve

We are an independent auditing and advisory company providing high-quality services 

in the field of information security and personal data protection while maintaining 

compliance with the law, standards resulting from industry standards and good 

practices. Our team consists of field experts, consultants and specialists with extensive 

theoretical knowledge supported by many years of practice, both in the organizational 

and legal areas, as well as ICT. In our activity, we focus on specialization and we constantly 

strive to increase knowledge and achieve the position of a market leader. 

FORSAFE

www.forsafe.pl

Product/
service
category

• Security audits

• Building an information security management system

• Safety education / training 

• GDPR

• Cyber consulting services 

Main 
customer
groups

E-commerce, production, pharmacy, healthcare, property 

management, carriers and shipping, local government 

Contact Piotr Kawczyński

pkawczynski@forsafe.pl 

Address Maja 31/33

90-739 Łódź

Poland

Compliance Risk 
Management

Other

http://www.forsafe.pl


4746

SCADVANCE XP allows to detect anomalies and cyber-threats in real time in industrial 

automation networks. It informs about an unauthorized event, indicating the place 

where the threat occurred, the target of the attack and its probable cause. The system 

is ideal for any company with an industrial automation infrastructure that recognizes 

the need to protect it. The system has been designed for customers in the energy, gas, 

water, transport, railway and all kinds of industry segments. The scalable, flexible system 

makes it possible to adapt to the requirements of the company, both in terms of its size, 

infrastructure layout and supported protocols, but also in terms of possible application 

areas. The system has mechanisms allowing to build predictive models to OT network 

Completely passive, does not affect the monitored network. Additionally, it can be a 

source of information for SIEM systems. 

Problem we solve

The key problem of our clients is the continuity of operational processes. By early 

detection of anomalies, the user has ability to maintain the supply chain and business 

continuity. SCADVANCE XP allows to detect anomalies and cyber-threats in real time 

in industrial automation networks. OT/SCADA systems were designed long before 

the development of wireless Internet or remote access to systems and networks. 

The dynamic development of technology did not include OT network security in its 

scope. The main challenges facing industrial plants today are: lack of knowledge of the 

current network map, network communication with outdated protocols, no complete 

separation of the OT network from IT, incorrect controller update

ICsec

www.icsec.pl 

Product/
service
category

• IOT Security

• Detection of anomalies in network traffic

• SOC

• Intrusion Detection System

• OT Network Monitoring 

Main 
customer
groups

Key service operators / critical Infrastructure, enterprise, SMB

Contact Robert Juszczyk

robert.juszczyk@icsec.pl

+48 506 931 953

Address Wichrowa 1A

60-449 Poznań 

Poland

IoT
Security

Industrial 
Cybersecurity

Network 
Security

Other

http://www.icsec.pl 


4948

IDENTT is a team of experts, analysts and developers focused on solutions related 

to automated identity confirmation and face comparison. A significant part of the 

company is an R&D team, which carries out data analysis projects with the use of deep 

neural networks. Thanks to the use of innovative solutions, the results are far better than 

using conventional methods.

The products we offer are our proprietary solutions. We have many years of experience 

in the implementation of identity verification in various processes and scenarios.  We 

use state-of-the-art technologies that allow for continuous product improvement, 

which is appreciated by our customers. Our flexible approach enables integration with 

the client’s systems and helps us adapt the solution to the standards of the institution 

where our video verification mechanisms are implemented.

Problem we solve

The customer onboarding is a crucial part of customer service experience in every 

company. The challenge there is to perform remote, quick and reliable identity 

verification.  

Our solution allows us to verify the customer’s identity remotely, in a short time, in an 

automatic and scalable process. 

The solution we propose allows for a reliable, remote identity verification implementation 

in a variety of scenarios - e.g. via web or mobile apps. Thanks to that it is possible to 

provide a fully remote customer service. It also helps to increase accessibility, optimize 

costs related to acquiring new customers as well as minimize risk of frauds with fake 

identity usage. 

Identt

www.identt.pl

Product/
service
category

• Identity management

• Face comparison

• Face detection 

• Electronic layer of documents/cards 

• eIDAS-compliant trust services 

Main 
customer
groups

Banking, financial and leasing sectors, gaming and 

sports betting industry, TFI, insurance companies, public 

administration, hotel industry, HR, airports and others

Contact Jan Szajda

jan.szajda@identt.pl

+48 725 467 602

Address ul. Tadeusza Kościuszki 13/1B

50-037 Wrocław 

Poland

Application 
Security

Identity Access 
Management

http://www.identt.pl


5150

We are a part of Pelion S.A. (the largest healthcare Group in Poland) and we have been 

supporting the development of our Clients through professional IT care, providing 

complex services, starting from needs analysis to supervision of implemented or already 

existing IT systems. 

We create and implement professional, integrated IT solutions that provide our 

Clients with technological advancement and increase the competitiveness of their 

IT environment. We provide the highest quality IT services and solutions, offering 

professional technical support and being a reliable, safe and innovative partner for our 

Clients.

Problem we solve

Cybersecurity - we provide a complex approach to securing the organization and 

mitigating risks. Data Center Services - we offer virtual servers and modern disk 

arrays, like Secure Data Center (Private Pharma Cloud). Database services - we provide 

database services based on Oracle DBA and Microsoft SQL Server databases. Software 

development - we respond to the needs of software development (low-code, no code). 

IT support - we provide ongoing support in everyday work in solving technical problems. 

We implement and administer IT applications for business. Network infrastructure - 

we design, build and administer LAN, WAN and Wi-Fi networks. We care about the 

security of network resources.  

ILS-IT

www.ils-it.pl

Product/
service
category

• Secure Cloud (Private Pharma Cloud) 

• IT operations (network infrastructure, business application 

support, data center services, database services or IT support

• software evelopment (low-code no code)

• cybersecurity

• IT project management

Main 
customer
groups

wholesale, retail, hospital supplies, supporting activities for the 

Pelion Group, f.e. HR and Tax, insurance, financial and debt 

collection

Contact Łukasz Sawicki

lukasz.sawicki@ils-it.pl 

+48 723 304 417 

Mateusz Makowski

mateusz.makowski@ils-it.pl 

+48 885 503 683 

Address Headquarter: 

ul. Zbąszyńska 3

91-342 Łódź

Poland

Managed 
Services

Network 
Security

Other

http://www.ils-it.pl


5352

ISEC provides specialised IT security services. Our experts have experience in: security 

testing, social-engineering projects, source code analyses, designing and implementing 

secure solutions, threat intelligence / OSINT and R&D. 

We have been involved in IT security since 2001, when, as ISEC Security Research group, 

we started publishing security advisories based on our research and findings. 

Problem we solve

We help our Clients identify, understand and fix security weaknesses in their applications 

and infrastructure. We actively support Clients in building secure IT solutions and 

improving their approach to cybersecurity management. We take on unconventional 

projects requiring exceptional creativity and R&D capabilities. 

ISEC

www.isec.pl

Product/
service
category

• Penetration tests 

• Security assessments 

• Social-engineering projects

• Network, applications and IoT vulnerability analyses

• Support in incident response and investigations 

Main 
customer
groups

Enterprise, SMEs, critical infrastructure operators, others 

Contact piotr.szeptynski@isec.pl

+48 602 20 60 71

Address Poznanska 13/3

00-680 Warsaw

Poland

Application 
Security

Business 
Continuity 
& Incident 
Response

Human
Factors

IoT
Security

http://www.isec.pl


5554

IS-Wireless develops and delivers 5G network solutions based on the Open RAN model. 

It includes both: based on standards software and hardware necessary to build 5G (and 

also 4G) telecommunication networks.  

Open RAN is the latest trend in building cellular networks. It is based on separating 

software and hardware concept, enabling the use of COTS (Commercial Off The Shelf) 

servers. 

This allows for lower prices and improving competitiveness, which is crucial for the 

further development of the 5G network. 

IS-Wireless is the first and only Polish provider of 5G network solutions. At the same 

time, IS-Wireless is the only Polish company actively participating in global 5G R&D 

projects. 

Problem we solve

To build a 5G network offering the quality parameters underlying the 5G standardization, 

the density of the base stations’ grid should be significantly increased, while reducing 

their power. However, it is impossible to densify the network in the traditional silo model, 

as it will be too expensive. 

The solution in this situation is to build a network based on Open RAN. This open model 

allows for significant savings, and on the other hand, it enables much more efficient 

use of available resources such as locations, computing devices, frequency band. Such 

solutions are already successfully implemented on the market, for example by the 

Japanese operator Rakuten. 

IS-Wireless

www.is-wireless.com

Product/
service
category

• Mobile Device Management (MDM) 

• Enterprise Mobility Management (EMM) 

• Unified Endpoint Management (UEM) 

• Mobile Security 

Main 
customer
groups

Mobile network operators (MNO), mobile virtual network 

operators (MVNO), customers for private networks, 

municipalities

Contact Rafał Sanecki

r.sanecki@is-wireless.com 

info@is-wireless.com  

+48 574 485 955, +48 533 422 622 

Address Pulawska Plaza 

ul. Pulawska 45b 

05-500 Piaseczno / near Warsaw

Poland

Mobile
Security

Other

http://www.is-wireless.com


5756

For 16 years, we have been increasing the level of cybersecurity in the organizations 

and reducing the risk of financial losses as a result of cyber incidents. We carry out 

controlled attacks on web and mobile applications, penetration tests of internal and 

external infrastructure, phishing, and malware simulations. In addition, we effectively 

increase employees’ security awareness.

Problem we solve

Our specialists find vulnerabilities in your company and show you how to fix them step-

by-step, as well as how to improve your cybersecurity and reduce the risk of financial 

losses caused by cybercriminals. 

What our customers say about our penetrations tests and security awareness services: 

„Our overall IT security was definitely improved.” 

„Their team knew what they were doing and what to look for.” 

„We appreciated their super-fast, clear, and precise communication.” 

Logicaltrust

www.logicaltrust.net

Product/
service
category

• Application penetration tests

• Infrastructure penetration tests 

• Network security 

• Security audits 

• Security education/training  

Main 
customer
groups

e-commerce, financial and insurance industry, fintech, 

healthcare, IT, software houses, startups

Contact Borys Łącki

office@logicaltrust.net

+48 601 861 485 

Address al. Aleksandra Brücknera 25-43 

51-411 Wrocław

Poland

Application 
Security

IoT Security Mobile
Security

Network 
Security

http://www.logicaltrust.net


5958

Mediarecovery’s competences comprehensively cover the area of   computer forensics: 

data security and analysis, preparation of expert opinions for courts, design and 

construction of computer forensics laboratories, implementation of dedicated individual 

projects on request, construction of stationary and mobile laboratories, production of 

proprietary solutions for scanning radio and ICT communication, a wide training offer 

within the Academy of Computer Forensics. 

Mediarecovery’s proprietary solutions include: BTS Scanner - used by services to scan 

and acquire data collected by BTS, Mediaimager - efficient and fully portable binary 

copier, Mediaimager Software - an application that allows you to create images of 

digital media, Many other tools dedicated to services that cannot be presented to the 

public due to security procedures. 

Problem we solve

Mediarecovery is one of the largest computer forensics (CF) companies in Central and 

Eastern Europe. It has a computer forensics laboratory in which analyzes for the needs of 

law enforcement, judiciary, companies and organizations are performed.  The company 

also has an R&D department that produces specialized CF tools, solutions for scanning 

cellular networks, mobile binary copiers and surveillance tools. The potential of the 

company is also created by high-class specialists. Many of them are lecturers at the 

Academy of Computer Forensics, created by the company to support the development 

of clients’ competences in the CF area. The company also provides IT security services 

and products. 

Mediarecovery

https://mediarecovery.pl/en

Product/
service
category

• Computer forensics

• Surveillance

• Radio and teleinformation communication

• Data recovery and deletion

• Computer forensics in corporations

Main 
customer
groups

Police, law enforcement, prosecutor’s office, courts, army and 

other services responsible for public safety. Companies from the 

banking, insurance, fuel and financial sectors. Government and 

local government institutions (GOV)

Contact biuro@mediarecovery.pl

+ 48 32 782 95 95

+48 22 719 97 00

+ 48 509 030 454

Address ul. Piotrowicka 61

40-723 Katowice 

Poland

Business 
Continuity 
& Incident 
Response

Digital 
Forensics

Other

https://mediarecovery.pl/en/mediarecovery/


6160

mks_vir is the oldest Polish antivirus program - and at the same time one of the oldest 

antivirus programs in the world. The latest edition of the program is a comprehensive 

security package for both individual users and larger entities from the public, education, 

and business sectors. We protect all areas that may be a target for attack - e-mail, file 

systems, network traffic, web browsers, and USB devices. RoundKick EDR analyzes 

information from all layers of protection, being able to detect new malware before it 

is even identified by the antivirus engine. The encrypted disk module available in the 

package allows creating password-protected virtual drives. A rich set of additional tools 

and the mks_vir administrator module facilitate convenient management of network 

package installations. 

Problem we solve

We are a manufacturer of mks_vir antivirus and security software - the oldest in 

Poland and one of the oldest brands across the entire antivirus industry. We protect 

both individual users and small businesses as well as larger entities from the public, 

education, and business sectors.

mks_vir

www.mks-vir.pl

Product/
service
category

• Manufacturer of antivirus and security software. 

• Malware analysis using advanced research environment  

• Cybersecurity R&D projects 

Main 
customer
groups

Education, public sector, administration, companies, individual 

users 

Contact Grzegorz Michałek

grzesiek@mks-vir.pl

531 103 621, +48 22 532 69 30

Address Graniczna 50,

05-082 Blizne Łaszczyńskiego

Poland

Anti-Malware Human
Factors

Mobile
Security

Network 
Security

http://www.mks-vir.pl


6362

Polish proprietary and independent NAC (Network Access Control) system that allows 

effective control of access to the organization’s IT network. It allows you to easily manage 

the user base and terminal equipment base and create access policies for wired and 

wireless networks. NACVIEW is characterized by intuitive and transparent navigation, as 

well as a graphic representation of network elements. The system is competitive in price, 

available in Polish. In addition, it works with most network equipment manufacturers, 

provides integration with various security systems (e.g. UTM, Firewall), as well as user 

databases (e.g. Active Directory, LDAP). In addition, it cooperates with the majority of 

network equipment manufacturers, ensures integration with various security systems 

(eg UTM, Firewall), and user databases (eg Active Directory, LDAP). In addition, OTP for 

VPN, Captive Portal, BYOD registration, Scout (an application that monitors the security 

of end devices). 

Problem we solve

• Access to a network of unauthorized devices 

• Lack of detailed information about the IP address (which user / device) 

• Difficulty managing all devices on the network 

• Poor protection for wireless networks 

• Dangerous endpoint operating systems 

• Manual management of IP addressing) 

NacView

www.nacview.com

Product/
service
category

• NAC- Network Access Control

Main 
customer
groups

Public administration (ministries, offices, etc.), education 

(universities, colleges), health care (hospitals, clinics), 

manufacturing companies, service companies, banks, insurance 

companies, stadiums, SMB 

Contact Maciej Salamoński

maciej.salamonski@nacview.com

661 518 507

Anna Kolenda-Parakiel

anna.kolenda@nacview.com

517 488 475

Address Dąbrowskiego 553

60-451 Poznań 

Poland

Network 
Security

Risk 
Management

http://www.nacview.com


6564

The services and products we offer help to protect data and applications (including Web 

applications) against the effects of external attacks (including zero day, APT, ransomware 

threats), abuse or inadvertent user errors. They protect both the typical communication 

channels – Internet or e-mail, and the uncommon environments and protocols, e.g. 

industrial or medical ones. 

Problem we solve

For over 20 years Passus SA has been implementing IT projects , thanks to which our 

clients can effectively identify and eliminate bottlenecks affecting the performance of 

networks and critical applications, as well as plan the development of IT infrastructure. 

The company provides solutions that are an effective response to the latest threats to IT 

security and allow our customers to counteract fraudand theft of confidential data. The 

company’s offer includes unique solutions created by our programmers and engineers, 

such as Passus Secure Web Gateway (SWG), StressTester or Intrusion Detection System 

(IDS).

Passus

www.passus.com

Product/
service
category

• Vulnerability management 

• Antimalware and APT protection 

• SIEM, SOAR and SOC Solutions 

• Encrypted Traffic Management 

• IT security services – pentesting, audits, redteaming 

Main 
customer
groups

Passus S.A. customers are mainly the largest companies 

and organizations from the TOP 500 list, in particular from 

the telecommunications, financial, utilities, public and 

government administration sectors 

Contact Marcin Biernot

marcin.biernot@passus.com

Address Goraszewska 19

02-910 Warsaw

Poland

Anti-Malware Encryption Network 
Security

http://www.passus.com


6766

Comprehensive consulting / training / audits / expertise regarding the development 

of a risk management process in the areas of security, business continuity, personal 

data protection, and cybersecurity. Including development of policies, procedures and 

operating instructions in respect of ISO 27001, ISO 27005, ISO 22301, ISO 31000, COSO 

II. Implementation of IT solutions that automate the risk management and reporting 

process. 

Problem we solve

Digitilization of integrated risk management for development of information security, 

business continuity / crisis management / cyber security / GDPR / COVID 19.

PBSG

www.pbsg.pl

pbsg

Product/
service
category

• Consulting services

• Risk management software implementation services 

Main 
customer
groups

Central and local administration sector, bussiness 

Contact Marcin Zastawa

marcin.zastawa@pbsg.pl

515 251 375

Address Ul. Szyperska 14

61-754 Poznań 

Poland

Compliance Risk 
Management

Other

http://www.pbsg.pl


6968

Proget is a solution which delivers comprehensive management and protection 

of mobile devices in the enterprise. It is distinguished by a simple and intuitive 

administration console available in several languages. 

Support for many different mobile device management models ensure that the system 

features are adjusted to the company’s needs, regardless of whether the company want 

to use business only devices (COBO), employees private use of corporate owned devices 

(COPE) or the use of private devices for business purposes (BYOD). 

The Proget platform not only provides a high security levels but also allows the 

distribution of apps, tools and configurations for employees’ devices. The mobile estate 

is not only secured but also ready to work immediately after enrollment to the system. 

Proget ensures secure communications with the mobile device, encrypted 

communication with e-mail systems, intranet systems, directory services and a secure 

connection for data transfer between the organization’s servers and the user’s devices. 

Problem we solve

Mobile devices are most often the weakest link in the security of companies. The Proget 

system allows you to easily and effectively manage a fleet of mobile devices in an 

enterprise, regardless of whether the company has several or several thousand devices. 

Proget

www.progetsoftware.com

Product/
service
category

• IOT Security

• Security of end devices 

Main 
customer
groups

Any company and institution that uses business mobile devices

Contact Piotr Kudrys  

p.kudrys@progetsoftware.com 

+48 665 808 880 

Address Warszawska 28

43-300 Bielsko-Biała 

Poland

Application 
Security

Identity Access 
Management

IoT
Security

Mobile
Security

http://www.progetsoftware.com


7170

We are providing expert technical services in the field of cybersecurity. It is not only our 

work, but also our passion for almost 20 years. We have been trusted by many customers 

which include international corporations, government institutions and organisations 

including critical infrastructure. 

Problem we solve

Fulfilling requirements for application as well as network security verification /

penetration testing.

Compliance with PCI DSS requirements (penetration testing).

Mitigation and Management of security incidents, data breaches, digital forensics.

Minimizing the risk of a successful attack and information leakage through proactive 

threat detection in internal networks (proprietary IDS / NIDS) and continuous security 

monitoring (SOC / CERT).

RED TEAM

www.redteam.pl

Product/
service
category

• penetration testing & security assessments 

• red teaming & social engineering 

• security audits & vulnerability scans 

• threat hunting & threat intelligence 

• digital forensics & incident response 

Main 
customer
groups

Critical infrastructure, financial institutions, fintech, 

cryptocurrency exchanges, blockchain based solutions, 

e-commerce, startup, software vendors, military sector, 

hospitality, government, law enforcement 

Contact info@redteam.pl

Address Chmielna 2/31

00-020 Warsaw

Poland

Application 
Security

Business 
Continuity 
& Incident 
Response

Digital 
Forensics

Human
Factors

http://www.redteam.pl


7372

We offer wide range of cybersecurity services, including:

incident analysis, security audits, building an information security management system, 

security education / training, hazard modeling, OSINT, cybersecurity R&D projects, 

training of employees in identifying and repelling sociotechnical attacks, application 

security tests, IT infrastructure security tests, red teaming / purple teaming tests, 

sociotechnical tests, cybersecurity training, threat intelligence / threat hunting, cyber 

consulting services, implementing of processes, documentation and solutions in range 

of: IT Disaster Recovery, IT continuity management, cybersecurity incident response 

structures, procedures, frameworks and standards, privacy / GDPR compliance, risk 

management / threat analysis.

We provide also expert roles outsourcing, such as incident management, risk 

management, information security and continuity coordinator, threat analyst, DPO / 

Privacy Officer.

Problem we solve

Resilia’s mission is to improve awareness and implement proven and cost-effective 

solutions in the field of business security and resilience and therefore prepare the 

organizations to respond operational events that may disrupt achieving the goals, 

conducting key services, processes and commitments.

Resilia

www.resilia.pl/en/

Product/
service
category

• Training services (PECB certified author trainings provider) 

• Audit services 

• Consulting services 

• Implementation services 

• Expert roles outsourcing among others incident 

management, risk management, information security 

and continuity coordinator, threat analyst, DPO / Privacy 

Officer) 

Main 
customer
groups

Telecommunication, FMCG, automotive, medical services, 

banking and insurance, manufacturing, IT services, media 

transfer, other

Contact kontakt@resilia.pl

+48 22 243 39 37

Address 43 Żurawia street, apt. 205 

00-680 Warsaw 

Poland

Business 
Continuity 
& Incident 
Response

Compliance Managed 
Services

Risk 
Management

http://www.resilia.pl/en/


7574

The goal is to fix vulnerabilities.

• Our reports always include recommendations on how to fix discovered vulnerabilities

• We offer support during remediation stage and verification tests after the patches 

are available

• We contact the vendor of the tested solution to help them understand the problems 

and provide effective remediation

The main aspect of the security assessment is to take real risk impact into account

• Prior to testing, we perform threat identification or threat modeling

• We prioritise attack scenarios

• We take into consideration business context and we also are testing business logic

Problem we solve

We work like real partners providing not only a security test report but also supporting 

you through the whole process. We are eager to share our knowledge so you can often 

hear our speakers at IT Security conferences across the world. 

Securing

www.securing.biz

Product/
service
category

• APP Security Testing (web, mobile, blockchain) 

• Infrastructure Security Testing (internal, external, cloud, 

macOS) 

• Devices Security Testing 

• Threat Modeling

• Red Teaming

Main 
customer
groups

Banking, finance, insurance, telecom, IT, energy, public, 

software houses, software vendors, software operators, defence 

Contact Wojciech Dworakowski

wojciech.dworakowski@securing.pl

+48 506 184 550

Address ul. Kalwaryjska 65/6

30-504 Cracow

Poland

Application 
Security

IoT
Security

Mobile
Security

Network 
Security

http://www.securing.biz


7776

Securitum is a consulting company carrying out security audits, penetrations tests as 

well as security trainings. We’re operating on the market since 2009.  We employ as 

of 2020 a team of 30+ cybersecurity high qualified professionals (CISSP, CEH, OSCP, 

OSCE, etc.) creating one of the biggest penetration testing company in Central Europe. 

Securitum conducts about 400 separate commercial pentesting projects every year, 

many of them for leading financial organizations in Europe. 

Our security research was published in international recognized portals like: The register 

(UK), Heise Online (DE), Security.nl (NL), der Standard (A), Forbes (USA). Our security 

consultants assigned 50+ CVEs including Google Chrome/OpenSSH/Firefox and others. 

We are EC-Council Accredited Training Center (ATC) and train thousands of participants 

every year.

Problem we solve

We help our customer to identify the vulnerabilities of their IT systems and fix them 

before they would be identified and compromised by real hackers. Our consultants 

advise how to project and implement the system which is secure and designed according 

to the global best practices. Our mission is training IT specialists how to defend against 

security bugs and develop safe IT systems.  We also educate non technical people how 

to be aware and protect against security threats in day by day life. We strive to expand 

general security knowledge by sharing (mostly our own) vulnerability researches. We 

also try to create and share general cyber security education content. You can find 

results of our work at leading security portal in Poland: sekurak.pl in Polish, while English 

writings land at research.securitum.com. 

Securitum

www.securitum.pl, research.securitum.com, www.sekurak.pl

Product/
service
category

• web application penetration testing 

• mobile application penetration testing 

• social engineering activities (digital and real world ones) 

• network and infrastructure pentests 

• whitebox analysis of systems, configuration and source code 

Main 
customer
groups

Financial customers (more than 20 European banks), insurance 

companies, e-commerce customers, automotive customers, 

industry customers, software houses, logistics companies, others 

Contact securitum@securitum.pl

+48 12 352 33 82

Address ul. Siostry Zygmunty Zimmer 5 

30-441 Krakow

Poland

Application 
Security

Compliance Human
Factors

Other

http://www.securitum.pl
http://research.securitum.com
http://www.sekurak.pl


7978

• Vulnerability detection in ICT systems and infrastructure: information security 

audits, penetration tests: web and mobile applications, infrastructure, and networks.

• Ensuring security of industrial systems and critical infrastructure - security analysis 

and protection of infrastructure components in SCADA systems, PLCs, RTU, IEDs, 

field-level security, network segmentation and separation.

• Smart Building cybersecurity - security analysis and assessment of potential threats 

to key components and systems as well as development and implementation of 

adequate security measures.

• Support in formulating cybersecurity requirements in the procurement process, 

support in the development and implementation of secure software and OT/IoT 

devices throughout the product development lifecycle.

• Implementation of systems and safety devices: IDS, IPS, FW, SIEM, SOAR.

Problem we solve

The ever-rising number of cyber-attacks on ICS (Industrial Control Systems) creates a 

very real risk for many companies, and can often escalate the following issues: reduction 

or loss of production, a risk of serious damage to health or fatal injury, damage to 

equipment, environmental damage, a violation of regulatory requirements, a loss of 

confidential data, damage to brand image or loss of credibility, criminal or civil liability, 

financial losses. As SEQRED, we aim to reduce the risk of cyber-attacks and their 

consequences by analysing the attack surface and vectors, identifying vulnerabilities 

and security gaps, as well as increasing the security level of IT, OT, and IoT systems.

Seqred

www.seqred.pl

Product/
service
category

• Vulnerability detection in ICT systems and infrastructure

• Industrial systems and critical infrastructure protection

• Smart Building cybersecurity

• Secure Product Development

• Implementation of security systems and equipment including: 

IDS, IPS, FW, SIEM, SOAR

Main 
customer
groups

Industrial companies, critical infrastructure, key service 

providers, energy sector, gas&oil, industrial manufacturing, 

public institutions, banking and insurance, IT and 

telecommunications

Contact office@seqred.pl 

+48 22 292 32 23

Address Rybnicka 52

02-432 Warsaw

Poland

Application 
Security

IoT
Security

Industrial 
Cybersecurity

Mobile
Security

http://www.seqred.pl


8180

SIGNIUS offers a wide range of eIDAS-compliant solutions in the field of electronic trust 

services: electronic signatures for individual and corporate clients, remote customer 

video identification, local batch Q-sealing with Q-time stamping and Time Stamp 

Server. We create innovative technologies supporting the business development and 

enabling effective workflow.

Problem we solve

SIGNIUS is a modern and state of art Remote Signing Platform offered to individuals as 

well as business customers in 2 models:

• SIGNIUS Professional - a fully managed, simple, and convenient cloud service for 

users who want to sign documents with an Electronic Signature instantly and in a 

legally binding way.

• SIGNIUS Enterprise - a comprehensive platform for Digital Contract Management, 

Electronic Signing and KYC, CFT & AML compliant Remote Customer Identification - 

offered in different deployment options: fully managed, hybrid and on-premise.

Signius

www.signius.eu

Product/
service
category

• electronic signatures for individual and corporate clients, 

eIDAS, KYC, AML & CFT compliant remote customer video 

identification, electronic seal and time stamping service

Main 
customer
groups

Businesses and organisations signing contracts with multiple 

contractors and business partners 

Contact Maciej Zygmański (Business Development Manager)

connect@signius.eu

+48 61 415 29 00

Address ul. Krasińskiego 16

60-830 Poznań 

Poland

Compliance Encryption Identity
Access 

Management

Risk 
Management

http://www.signius.eu


8382

Encrypt and decrypt files and folders using the Specfile application installed on your 

computer. This option allows you to grant access to encrypted documents to designated 

users and send them in encrypted form. 

Encrypting and decrypting files online (without the application, directly on the website). 

The process takes place locally and safely. Encrypted and decrypted file does not leave 

the user’s device. 

Electronic Referral Letter - sending documents online in an encrypted form with 

confirmation of receipt. It bears all the hallmarks of a Referral Letter and may be 

evidence in court proceedings. 

Mailbox - a tool for creating and sending secure correspondence. Widget to be placed 

on the website in order to provide customers with an easy way to send documents 

safely to the company’s e-mail address. 

Problem we solve

Specfile is a simple tool for people whose work depends on documents. It guarantees 

the security of confidential files and folders, preventing unauthorized access to their 

contents by using the strongest cryptography. Specfile also allows you to securely send 

documents online in encrypted form and send documents online with confirmation 

of receipt (a modern alternative to registered mail). The tool will also be useful helpful 

for institutions that receive confidential correspondence (e.g. containing personal data) 

from their clients, because it allows sending encrypted documents in the easiest way 

(without involving the client).

Specfile

www.specfile.pl

Product/
service
category

• encrypting

• increasing the security of electronic documents

• secure transmission of documents online in an encrypted 

form

• sending documents online in an encrypted form with 

confirmation of receipt

• mass shipment of documents in an encrypted form

Main 
customer
groups

Each company and institution with particular emphasis on the 

professions that are obligated by law to protect the client’s 

confidentiality, i.e. law firms and medical institutions. Protection 

of patents, plans and company know-how. For accounting 

offices, HR departments, schools, kindergartens, journalists. 

Compliance with the RODO regulation. 

Contact Katarzyna Abramowicz

katarzyna.abramowicz@specfile.pl

501 341 277

Address ul. Nagórskiego 3

60-408 Poznań 

Poland

Compliance Encryption

http://www.specfile.pl


8584

STM Cyber is a Polish company specializing in the field of ICT security, created by a team 

of highly qualified and experienced experts confirmed by many years of practice and, 

the most recognized industry certificates.

STM Cyber has advanced cybersecurity services in its portfolio

• Research and development activities (IT / OT / IoT / ICS / Exploitation / Analysis of new 

offensive methods, including malware analysis)

• Penetration testing: application (www, mobile, thick-client), server infrastructure, 

networks (WAN, LAN, WiFi)

• Red Teaming (APT attacks - Advanced Persistent Threat)

• Security audits: Application source code, safe configuration of devices, systems and 

infrastructure. 

• Compliance audits: ISO / IEC Standards, National Interoperability Framework, RODO 

(GDPR), The Act on the National Cybersecurity System

Problem we solve

Our main goal is to meet the needs and expectations of customers in the area of IT 

security services, allowing to protect the collected and processed resources and data.

The trust of our clients is the greatest value for us - we focus on partnership relations 

and long-term cooperation, building a stable business relationship based on many 

common experiences and successes.

STM Cyber

www.stmsolutions.pl 

Product/
service
category

• Research and development activities (IT / OT / IoT / ICS)

• Penetration tests

• Red Teaming (APT - Advanced Persistent Threat)

• Security audits (cyber)

• Building and auditing strategies and security management 

systems (expert consulting)

• Training courses

Main 
customer
groups

Banking and Finance, Energy and Fuel production, Mobile 

Operators, Public and Enterprise Administration, Military, 

Police and other Special OPS. Customers classified as critical 

infrastructure and key operators

Contact Joanna Miazga

joannam@stmsolutions.pl

602 666 991

Address Równoległa 2

02-235 Warsaw

Poland

Application 
security

IoT
Security

Network 
Security

Other

http://www.stmsolutions.pl


8786

Penetration tests - a controlled attack on the client’s system, helping to identify (and 

then secure) vulnerabilities. 

Social engineering tests - a personalized attack based on social engineering techniques 

that allows checking the effectiveness of security protocols and the degree of employees’ 

awareness of manipulation methods used by hackers. 

Vulnerability Assessment - a review of the security posture of an information system, 

followed by the identification of areas for improvement. 

Network infrastructure tests - a security test for the company network. 

Problem we solve

We care about the security of our customers’ digital resources.  We perform security 

audits, penetration tests, network infrastructure tests, and post-incident reviews. 

We educate how to take care of security in the company on a daily basis and how to 

recognize the social engineering techniques used by hackers. 

Moreover, we support ensuring the highest quality of software through functional, 

performance, security, and accessibility tests. We also help to automate tests. 

Over the past 5 years, we have completed over 500 successful projects for 130 clients, 

including the public sector and international brands such as Samsung, Philips, 

MediaMarkt, Credit Agricole, and Raiffeisen Bank. 

TestArmy

www.testarmy.com

Product/
service
category

• Cybersecurity

• Quality Assurance

• Tests automation

Main 
customer
groups

Medium and large IT companies, producing advanced software 

(e.g. cloud, IOT) for international customers, software houses, 

companies offering a product or service in the form of a cloud 

application (SaaS), usually in a subscription model, fintech, 

e-commerce

Contact Katarzyna Iwanicka

katarzyna.iwanicka@testarmy.com

665 148 501 

Address ul.Petuniowa 9/5

53-238 Wrocław

Poland

Human
Factors

Network 
Security

Other

http://www.testarmy.com


8988

TI Consulting conducts broadly understood security audits (management systems, 

compliance with legal regulations, ICT systems and physical facilities). The company 

advises and assists in the design, implementation and operation of information security 

management and other systems. TIC advises on electronic signature, electronic identity 

and electronic transactions services. The services offered also include training in the field 

of security; security for paper documents and cards; and the design and optimization of 

technical security and security projects management.  

In response to the challenges posed by GDPR to entities processing personal data, TIC 

has developed a portfolio of consulting services that deals specifically with this issue. 

Problem we solve

TI Consulting deals with a wide range of solutions in the field of broadly understood 

ICT and physical security for public and local administration, as well as enterprises. 

As a reliable partner, we understand l that each of our clients has individual needs, 

therefore requires individual approach. All the services offered and implemented by us 

are tailored to the specific needs of the client. The scope of each project is individually 

developed in strict arrangements between the client and TIC. We want to meet all of 

the requirements of our client in the broadly understood security. 

Trusted Information Consulting

www.ticons.pl

Product/
service
category

• Security audits

• GDPR

• Cybersecurity research and development projects

• Cybersecurity consulting services

• Security tests 

Main 
customer
groups

We provide services to state administration as well as 

companies from insurance, banking, IT, Telecommunications, 

energy and industrial sector

Contact Paweł Henig

pawel.henig@ticons.pl

+48 509 876 820

Address Żurawia 6/12

00-503 Warsaw

Poland

Business 
Continuity 
& Incident 
Response

Compliance Other

http://www.ticons.pl


9190

We offer cybersecurity in the SaaS model. We create applications and websites resistant 

to failures and cyber attacks from scratch, which we maintain on private and public 

servers of the Tytani24 platform. We also comprehensively secure and host websites 

and web applications entrusted to us by clients. We operate on the basis of 11 layers of 

security, including swarm intelligence, multi-level firewall, risk mitigation. We give our 

clients confidence that the data they administer (personal, company) are completely 

safe. In addition, we enable them to automatically generate cybersecurity reports. This 

is a unique service. Thanks to it, customers learn about the effectiveness of protection 

and - for example - the monthly number of attacks on their website.

Problem we solve

Titans24 is a platform for creating applications and websites, combined with their 

subsequent maintenance and protection. h. The system focuses on securing, developing 

and constantly updating the applications of companies, organizations or public 

institutions.  The mission of T24 is to increase the availability of cyber security and new 

technologies in the SME and corporate sectors, necessary to effectively secure online 

business and individuals. T24 enables any organization to work within a highly secure 

IT environment. The platform is also adapted to the storage of digital data, including 

sensitive data.

Tytani24

titans24.com

Product/
service
category

• Platform for development and maintenance of scalable 

systems

• Security audits

• SecDevOps

• DNS Security

• GDPR

Main 
customer
groups

We work mainly with companies from the SME sector, from the 

following industries: medical, e-commerce and industrial. We 

help companies to secure the IT environment, including, above 

all, adapting their IT infrastructure to digital traffic and digital 

data storage - especially sensitive data.

Contact Mateusz Romanów

mateusz.romanow@titans24.com

Address ul. Kościerzyńska 32A

Wrocław, 51–410

Poland

Application 
Security

Managed 
Services

Network 
Security

Risk 
Management

http://titans24.com


9392

Vector Synergy has been providing specialists for international projects for clients in 

Europe and around the world, for institutions such as NATO and the European Union 

and many others since 2010.

We are the producer of the CDeX cyber range - an advanced cybernetic platform 

with a  comprehensive training system. It allows for improving the practical skills of 

specialists responsible for the security of ICT infrastructure in the field of detection and 

response to cyber-attacks. Thanks to the training, the security team is able to prepare 

for a real attack by fending off a simulated but hyper-realistic breach of the company’s 

infrastructure. 

CDeX cyber range has been awarded the prestigious NATO Communications and 

Information Agency award „Innovation Challenge Top 10 Innovators” for the best 

training tool in the field of cyber defence.

Problem we solve

• Ensure business continuity for organizations by offering the services of over 800 

security cleared experts, fluent in English and ready to work within a month

• Implement classified projects marked with a secret or top-secret clearance

• Improve the skills of IT security specialists in the field of detection and response to 

cyber threats

• Effectively support companies and institutions in protecting their resources against 

attacks (security audits, application and infrastructure penetration testing, DDoS 

attacks resistance tests, social engineering tests, Red/Purple Teaming tests)

Vector Synergy

www.vectorsynergy.com

Product/
service
category

• Cybersecurity training

• Cyber consulting services

• Red Teaming/Purple Teaming Tests

• IT Infrastructure Security Tests

• Security audits

Main 
customer
groups

Government offices, security services, critical sector, education, 

logistics, ICT industry, petrochemical industry, banking and 

finances, human resources

Contact bogdan.wisniewski@vectorsynergy.com 

alicja.maras@vectorsynergy.com

Address Marcelińska 90 street

60-324 Poznań

Poland

Business 
Continuity 
& Incident 
Response

Human
Factors

Network 
Security

Other

http://www.vectorsynergy.com


9594

Z-Labs is a company specializing in offensive side of computer security. We deliver  

adversary simulation exercises and  penetration testing services. We conduct research 

and development work in areas of software and network security. 

While conducting application-level penetration testing we will thoroughly analyze 

attack surface of your application and identify security issues. We will propose 

effective mitigation strategies. During infrastructure-level penetration testing we will 

assess security posture of your network infrastructure which will complement your 

vulnerability management program or help in fulfilling  your PCI-DSS/GDPR compliance 

requirements. To assess prevention and detection capabilities of your organization 

we will conduct carefully planned adversary simulation exercises and we will help in 

improving security posture and cyber resilience of your organization. 

Problem we solve

Possessing years of experience in offensive side of information security and thoroughly 

understanding security challenges organizations face today, Z-Labs is well positioned to 

improve overall security posture and cyber resilience of your organization. Combining 

top-notch technical expertise with in-depth understanding of adversarial mindset, 

Z-Labs will be an ideal partner for your company whether you want to assess security 

posture of a software component or conduct adversarial attack simulation against your 

organization. 

Z-Labs

www.z-labs.eu

Product/
service
category

Our solutions:

• Continuous, Expert-assisted Vulnerability Assessment 

System

Services we offer:

• Network Penetration Testing / Adversary Simulation 

Exercises

• Web/Mobile Application Penetration Testing

• Cloud Security Assessment

• Source Code Auditing / Vulnerability Research

Main 
customer
groups

Information technology companies, business services, financial 

institutions, enterprises 

Contact info@z-labs.eu

Address Kościuszki 40/2 

81-702 Sopot 

Poland

Application 
Security

Managed 
Services

Mobile
Security

Network 
Security

http://www.z-labs.eu


96 97

AVET INS

Clico

Digital Fingerprints 

Contact avet@avetins.com

Address al. Jana Pawła II 12

00-124 Warsaw

Poland

Contact sales@clico.pl

Address ul. Oleandry 2

30-063 Krakow

Poland

Contact contact@fingerprints.digital

Address ul. Modlińska 129/U10 

03-186 Warsaw

Poland



Table of contents

Introduction .............................................................................................................................................................................2

CATALOGUE .......................................................................................................................................................................4

Categories .................................................................................................................................................................................5

AFINE ..........................................................................................................................................................................................12

Arcabit ....................................................................................................................................................................................... 14

Axence ........................................................................................................................................................................................16

BW Advisory ...........................................................................................................................................................................18

COIG .......................................................................................................................................................................................... 20

ComCERT ................................................................................................................................................................................22

Cryptomage ..........................................................................................................................................................................24

Cyber Security Center ....................................................................................................................................................26

CyberStudio...........................................................................................................................................................................28

Cyberus Labs ....................................................................................................................................................................... 30

CyCommSec .........................................................................................................................................................................32

DCD-SEMI .............................................................................................................................................................................. 34

Defenselayers .......................................................................................................................................................................36

Energy Logserver ..............................................................................................................................................................38

Famoc ......................................................................................................................................................................................40

Findia ........................................................................................................................................................................................ 42

FORSAFE ................................................................................................................................................................................44

ICsec .......................................................................................................................................................................................... 46

Identt ........................................................................................................................................................................................48

ILS-IT .......................................................................................................................................................................................... 50

ISEC .............................................................................................................................................................................................52

IS-Wireless ............................................................................................................................................................................. 54

Logicaltrust ............................................................................................................................................................................56

Mediarecovery .....................................................................................................................................................................58

mks_vir ..................................................................................................................................................................................... 60

NacView ...................................................................................................................................................................................62

Passus ....................................................................................................................................................................................... 64

PBSG ..........................................................................................................................................................................................66

Proget ....................................................................................................................................................................................... 68

RED TEAM ............................................................................................................................................................................. 70

Resilia .........................................................................................................................................................................................72

Securing ...................................................................................................................................................................................74

Securitum ...............................................................................................................................................................................76

Seqred .......................................................................................................................................................................................78

Signius .....................................................................................................................................................................................80

Specfile .....................................................................................................................................................................................82

STM Cyber ..............................................................................................................................................................................84

TestArmy ................................................................................................................................................................................ 86

Trusted Information Consulting ............................................................................................................................ 88

Tytani24 ................................................................................................................................................................................... 90

Vector Synergy ....................................................................................................................................................................92

Z-Labs ....................................................................................................................................................................................... 94

AVET INS ..................................................................................................................................................................................96

Clico ............................................................................................................................................................................................96

Digital Fingerprints  .........................................................................................................................................................96




	Introduction
	CATALOGUE
	Categories
	AFINE
	Arcabit
	Axence
	BW Advisory
	COIG
	ComCERT
	Cryptomage
	Cyber Security Center
	CyberStudio
	Cyberus Labs
	CyCommSec
	DCD-SEMI
	Defenselayers
	Energy Logserver
	Famoc
	Findia
	FORSAFE
	ICsec
	Identt
	ILS-IT
	ISEC
	IS-Wireless
	Logicaltrust
	Mediarecovery
	mks_vir
	NacView
	Passus
	PBSG
	Proget
	RED TEAM
	Resilia
	Securing
	Securitum
	Seqred
	Signius
	Specfile
	STM Cyber
	TestArmy
	Trusted Information Consulting
	Tytani24
	Vector Synergy
	Z-Labs
	AVET INS
	Clico
	Digital Fingerprints 


